
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Angler)

Fish
Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

England
Italy
Portugal
Poland
Netherlands
Croatia
Slovenia
Serbia
Hungary
Spain
Czech Republic
France
Slovakia
North Macedonia

12
16
18
25
27
27
29
30
31
32
37
38
45
53

7.927

8.481

7.234

6.179

6.534

6.085

5.529

5.786

5.891

5.758

4.756

5.347

4.014

3.123

2.373

2.879

2.313

2.398

2.425

2.056

1.695

2.522

2.071

1.967

1.392

1.802

1.232

1.068

2 - 4 - 3 - 3

1 - 2 - 6 - 7

5 - 1 - 2 - 10

8 - 5 - 1 - 11

6 - 11 - 8 - 2

3 - 9 - 11 - 4

4 - 6 - 10 - 9

12 - 3 - 14 - 1

11 - 8 - 4 - 8

9 - 13 - 5 - 5

7 - 7 - 9 - 14

13 - 12 - 7 - 6

10 - 10 - 13 - 12

14 - 14 - 12 - 13

472

424

341

406

474

627

456

510

396

337

257

465

251

362

Date 09-08-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Serbian Federation

.

Time
16:12:31

President of JuryOwned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Riccardo Ferrari

Stefan Jovanovi

Franciszek Drewniak

Tomás Cunha

Stéfan Gommans

Billy Kirk

Pedro Fernandes

Gabriele Galbiati

George Mchugh

Joshua Duffy

Patrik Orehova ki

Kosta Antoni

Lorant Dominik Ifj Temko

Italy

Serbia

Poland

Portugal

Netherlands

England

Portugal

Italy

England

England

Croatia

Serbia

Hungary

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

2.879

2.522

2.398

2.130

2.425

2.373

2.313

2.092

2.145

2.070

1.920

1.666

2.071

107

214

121

71

164

144

130

120

96

138

202

170

98

6

4

1

12

11

14

2

11

4

12

2

7

3

Date 09-08-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Serbian Federation

.

Time
16:11:20

President of JuryOwned FIPSed

Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Patrik Kova

Urban Mišica

Alfie Nicholls

Alvaro Nogueira

Ferrán Casas

Ricardo Costa

Wojciech Pachocki

Mathéo Rousseau

Andrea Colombo

Bram Theunissen

Klemen Roži  Šoštar

Cédric Fargeau

Federico Nosotti

Jan Šimice

Eliška Hanyková

Roland Vadon

Christiaan Dijkstra

Micha  Staszewski

Croatia

Slovenia

England

Spain

Spain

Portugal

Poland

France

Italy

Netherlands

Slovenia

France

Italy

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Hungary

Netherlands

Poland

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

2.056

1.695

1.339

1.967

1.923

1.521

1.280

1.802

1.783

1.520

1.263

1.762

1.727

1.392

1.244

1.712

1.567

1.252

197

94

94

94

113

51

108

119

97

89

130

148

100

64

67

105

135

66

9

7

8

11

13

4

5

2

8

8

13

9

1

3

10

7

5

9

Time
16:11:21

President of JuryOwned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Benedek Lorincz

Jernej Romih

Ángel  Rodríguez Manzano

Luka Pozderec

David Havránek

Afonso Fernandes

Jakub Lipka

Žan Bastl

Linda Palkechová

Mateusz Burnicki

Jeffrey Valckenborgh

Tomislav Tan ak

Olivér Nagy

Dominik Šebek

Atanasij Fankoski

Maxance Bonvalet

Nebojša Šar anski

Mise Mitrev

Hungary

Slovenia

Spain

Croatia

Czech Republic

Portugal

Slovakia

Slovenia

Slovakia

Poland

Netherlands

Croatia

Hungary

Slovakia

North Macedonia

France

Serbia

North Macedonia

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

13

1.219

1.572

1.191

1.168

1.128

1.270

1.064

999

961

1.249

1.022

941

889

1.232

929

919

887

1.068

121

117

58

113

55

89

69

115

55

111

86

115

72

60

99

106

57

79

14

3

5

4

14

8

9

10

1

14

1

7

11

5

6

6

10

10

Time
16:11:21

President of JuryOwned FIPSed

Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Paul Delannoy

Lenka Turovská

Marcos Hernando Gomez

Tyna  Jav rková

Aleksandar Krznari

Petar Nedeski

Antonio Elenov

France

Slovakia

Spain

Czech Republic

Serbia

North Macedonia

North Macedonia

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

864

757

677

992

711

591

535

92

67

72

71

69

51

133

12

12

2

6

13

3

13

Time
16:11:22

President of JuryOwned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.)

Peg
(Nr.) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Ferrari Riccardo

Kirk Billy

Orehova ki Patrik

Mišica Urban

Costa Ricardo

Theunissen Bram

Šimice  Jan

Staszewski Micha

Rodríguez Manzano Ángel

Palkechová  Linda

Nagy  Olivér

Šar anski Nebojša

Delannoy Paul

Elenov Antonio

Italy

England

Croatia

Slovenia

Portugal

Netherlands

Czech Republic

Poland

Spain

Slovakia

Hungary

Serbia

France

North Macedonia

2.879

2.373

1.920

1.695

1.521

1.520

1.392

1.252

1.191

961

889

887

864

535

107

144

202

94

51

89

64

66

58

55

72

57

92

133

6

14

2

7

4

8

3

9

5

1

11

10

12

13

Date 09-08-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Serbian Federation

.

Time
16:09:48

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.)

Peg
(Nr.) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Cunha Tomás

Galbiati Gabriele

Antoni  Kosta

Nicholls Alfie

Pachocki  Wojciech

Roži  Šoštar Klemen

Hanyková Eliška

Lorincz  Benedek

Pozderec Luka

Lipka Jakub

Valckenborgh Jeffrey

Bonvalet Maxance

Hernando Gomez   Marcos

Nedeski Petar

Portugal

Italy

Serbia

England

Poland

Slovenia

Czech Republic

Hungary

Croatia

Slovakia

Netherlands

France

Spain

North Macedonia

2.130

2.092

1.666

1.339

1.280

1.263

1.244

1.219

1.168

1.064

1.022

919

677

591

71

120

170

94

108

130

67

121

113

69

86

106

72

51

12

11

7

8

5

13

10

14

4

9

1

6

2

3

Date 09-08-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Serbian Federation

.

Time
16:09:48

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.)

Peg
(Nr.) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Drewniak Franciszek

Fernandes Pedro

Mchugh George

Ifj Temko Lorant Dominik

Nogueira  Alvaro

Colombo Andrea

Fargeau Cédric

Dijkstra Christiaan

Havránek  David

Bastl Žan

Tan ak Tomislav

Fankoski Atanasij

Turovská Lenka

Krznari  Aleksandar

Poland

Portugal

England

Hungary

Spain

Italy

France

Netherlands

Czech Republic

Slovenia

Croatia

North Macedonia

Slovakia

Serbia

2.398

2.313

2.145

2.071

1.967

1.783

1.762

1.567

1.128

999

941

929

757

711

121

130

96

98

94

97

148

135

55

115

115

99

67

69

1

2

4

3

11

8

9

5

14

10

7

6

12

13

Date 09-08-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Serbian Federation
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Time
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President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.)

Peg
(Nr.) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Jovanovi  Stefan

Gommans Stéfan

Duffy Joshua

Kova  Patrik

Casas  Ferrán

Rousseau Mathéo

Nosotti Federico

Vadon Roland

Romih Jernej

Fernandes Afonso

Burnicki Mateusz

Šebek Dominik

Mitrev Mise

Jav rková Tyna

Serbia

Netherlands

England

Croatia

Spain

France

Italy

Hungary

Slovenia

Portugal

Poland

Slovakia

North Macedonia

Czech Republic

2.522

2.425

2.070

2.056

1.923

1.802

1.727

1.712

1.572

1.270

1.249

1.232

1.068

992

214

164

138

197

113

119

100

105

117

89

111

60

79

71

4

11

12

9

13

2

1

7

3

8

14

5

10

6

Date 09-08-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Serbian Federation

.

Time
16:09:49

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Zone A Zone B Zone C Zone D Total

Fish Caught N. 1.284 1.378 1.439 1.677 5.778

Weight [g] 19.879 17.674 21.471 23.620 82.644

Anglers Present [N.] 14 14 14 14 56

Anglers Absent [N.] 0 0 0 0 0

Anglers Relegated [N.] 0 0 0 0 0

Blank [N.] 0 0 0 0 0

Av. weight for ang. [g] 1.419,93 1.262,43 1.533,64 1.687,14 1.475,79

Av. weight of fish [g] 15,48 12,83 14,92 14,08 14,30

Event: 37th Coarse Angling Youth World Championship U20 2024
Organizer Fed: Serbian Federation
Venue: Kanal DTD - Kajtasovo Bela Crkva
Date: 09-08-2024
LEG n.: 1

Total Fish Weight [g]: 82.644 Total Fish [N.]: 5.778 Total av. weight of fish [g] 14,30
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